
Final In-Studio Rehearsal
Schedule Thursday, May
30th 4:00pm

TIME

4:00

4:05

4:10

4:15

4:20

4:25

4:30

4:35

4:40

4:45

4:50

4:55

5:00

5:05

5:10

5:15

5:20

5:25

5:30

5:35

5:40

5:45

The following is the schedule for the Final Rehearsal at Dance
Plus in Studio C*. This should be a fairly quick run-through, but
bring any snacks, water, homework, etc. you think you may
need. If any dance needs a little extra work we will certainly give
it the attention it needs as we want everyone to feel ready for
SHOW DAY!

*Not the schedule for the show

Thursday 4:15 | Yeah

Monday 4:15 | In Your Eyes

Monday 3:15 | Dream

Wednesday 5:15 | Get Up And Dance

Thursday 3:00 | Praying

Thursday 5:30 | Rock This Party

Thursday 5:15 | Serenade In C

Tuesday 4:00 | Dancing My Way

Monday 4:15 | Pocket Full Of Sunshine

Saturday 9:15 | When Will My Life Begin

Monday 6:30 | The Winner Takes It All

Tuesday 4:00 | Best Of My Love

Tuesday 6:30 | Perm

Thursday 4:00 | Shake It Off

Wednesday 4:00 | Sweet Child Of Mine

Tuesday 6:30 | To Be Loved

Saturday 10:30 | Material Girl

Tuesday 5:15 | Don’t Stop Believing

Monday 5:15 | Walk On Water

Monday 5:15 | Yes, And?

Thursday 6:30 | Keep It Moving

All Production Dances In Show Order

Class Teacher
Miss Alexa

Miss Alexa

Miss Alexa

Miss Alexa

Miss Alexa

Miss Alexa

Miss Alexa

Miss Joede

Miss Alexa

Miss Alexa

Miss Alexa

Mr. Robert

Mr. Robert

Miss Joede

Miss Joede

Miss Joede

Miss Joede

Miss Joede

Miss Joede

Miss Joede

Miss Joede



Please take this time to ask any questions you may still have as you will not have
another chance before Saturday. We thank you in advance for your patience and
cooperation as we take this final opportunity to fine tune the dances with the
intent of making your children as comfortable and confident as possible.


