

...ideas live forever

Final In-Studio Rehearsal Schedule Thursday, May 30th 4:00pm

The following is the schedule for the Final Rehearsal at Dance Plus in Studio C*. This should be a fairly quick run-through, but bring any snacks, water, homework, etc. you think you may need. If any dance needs a little extra work we will certainly give it the attention it needs as we want everyone to feel ready for SHOW DAY!

*Not the schedule for the show

TIME	Class	Teacher
4:00	Monday 3:15 Dream	Miss Alexa
4:05	Monday 4:15 <i>In Your Eyes</i>	Miss Joede
4:10	Wednesday 5:15 <i>Get Up And Dance</i>	Miss Alexa
4:15	Thursday 3:00 <i>Praying</i>	Mr. Robert
4:20	Thursday 5:30 <i>Rock This Party</i>	Miss Alexa
4:25	Thursday 5:15 <i>Serenade In C</i>	Miss Joede
4:30	Tuesday 4:00 <i>Dancing My Way</i>	Miss Alexa
4:35	Monday 4:15 Pocket Full Of Sunshine	Miss Alexa
4:40	Saturday 9:15 <i>When Will My Life Begin</i>	Miss Joede
4:45	Monday 6:30 <i>The Winner Takes It All</i>	Miss Joede
4:50	Tuesday 4:00 <i>Best Of My Love</i>	Miss Joede
4:55	Tuesday 6:30 Perm	Miss Alexa
5:00	Thursday 4:00 <i>Shake It Off</i>	Miss Joede
5:05	Wednesday 4:00 <i>Sweet Child Of Mine</i>	Miss Alexa
5:10	Tuesday 6:30 To Be Loved	Miss Joede
5:15	Saturday 10:30 <i>Material Girl</i>	Miss Joede
5:20	Tuesday 5:15 <i>Don't Stop Believing</i>	Miss Alexa
5:25	Monday 5:15 <i>Walk On Water</i>	Miss Joede
5:30	Monday 5:15 Yes, And?	Miss Alexa
5:35	Thursday 6:30 <i>Keep It Moving</i>	Miss Alexa
5:40	Thursday 4:15 Yeah	Mr. Robert

All Production Dances In Show Order

Please take this time to ask any questions you may still have as you will not have another chance before Saturday. We thank you in advance for your patience and cooperation as we take this final opportunity to fine tune the dances with the intent of making your children as comfortable and confident as possible.